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71  exclaim series

Angled 3”  
Column with  
Standard 
Glides

2.
75

”

Angled 2”  
Column with  
Standard 
Glides

2”

Exclaim Base Configurations

Exclaim is both simple, yet sophisticated. These angled 
square columns build a collection of attractive tables 

with a variety of base configurations. 

Exclaim Options
Locking Casters  
are not available on 
Exclaim tables.  

Folding Bases 
are not available on 
Exclaim tables.

Nesting Tables 
are not available on 
Exclaim tables.

Flip Tops 
are not available on 
Exclaim tables.

Powerbox  
Mounting Plate  
is not available on 
Exclaim tables.

Chrome Finish 
ONLY available on 
Exclaim 3” angled 
columns at Standard 
or Lounge heights for 
$119 per column. (Not 
available on 2” columns)

Wire Management Holes  
Two built-in wire 
management mouse 
holes available for 
$34 per leg on the 
3” columns only. Not 
available on chrome.

Magnetic Wire 
Management 
Leg Covers  
Magnetically attaches 
onto any square leg and 
are $71 each.

Special Heights  
of 42” are available on 
all standard Exclaim 
tables for $56 per 
column. Special height of 
18” is available on select 
Exclaim models shown on 
pages 164-165.
Other custom heights are 
not available on Exclaim.

MMLCCHLC

NE

FD

FT

PB

X ConfigurationV ConfigurationA Configuration

SH
WMH



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 1 6 9

e
xc

la
im

71  exclaim series
Exclaim Top Shapes

Round
p.179

Square
p.179

Boat
p.174

Racetrack
p.175

Elliptical
p.176-177

Rectangle
p.172-173

D-shaped
p.178-179

Exclaim Edge Options	 (corresponds with 3 columns of pricing)

3mm PVC 

	� 3P 
Flat

	� 3P 
Reed

	

3mm PVC

	� 3K 
Knife

3mm Wood 

	� 3W 
Flat

Round
p.170

Square
p.170

Rectangle
p.171

Exclaim Lounge Height Top Shapes

Quick-Connect Ganging 
Brackets can be added 
to any table for $45 
(includes 4 connectors 
per table).

3” Radius Corners 
can be added to any 
table for $61.

Grommets  
can be added to any 
table for $45 each. To 
see specific locations, 
see page 233.

Exclaim Top Options
QG GRRC
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71  exclaim series

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

24 x 24 Angled 2" 71SQ2424Q2-SH.18 962 1,012 1,089

30 x 30 Angled 2" 71SQ3030Q2-SH.18 1,029 1,107 1,192

36 x 36 Angled 2" 71SQ3636Q2-SH.18 1,111 1,221 1,311

42 x 42 Angled 2" 71SQ4242Q2-SH.18 1,207 1,356 1,446

48 x 48 Angled 2" 71SQ4848Q2-SH.18 1,318 1,511 1,596

18”H Square with 4 Columns

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

30 x 30 Angled 2" 71RD30Q2-SH.18 1,095 1,199 1,234

36 x 36 Angled 2" 71RD36Q2-SH.18 1,192 1,334 1,363

42 x 42 Angled 2" 71RD42Q2-SH.18 1,320 1,514 1,526

48 x 48 Angled 2" 71RD48Q2-SH.18 1,356 1,564 1,588

54 x 54 Angled 2" 71RD54Q2-SH.18 1,605 1,897 1,881

60 x 60 Angled 2" 71RD60Q2-SH.18 1,634 1,938 1,936

18”H Round with 4 Columns

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

24 x 24 Angled 2" 71RD24Q2(3)-SH.18 824 891 931

18”H Round with 3 Columns

$ $ $

SH.18  18” Lounge Height

3 Heights Available
Lounge Height of 18” is available on 
square, round, and rectangular tables. 
These models are designated with a 
“-SH.18” in the model number and are 
listed on the next two pages.

Standard Height of 29” is shown on 
all standard models in the Exclaim 
line listed on pages 172-179. Custom 
heights outside of the three shown 
here are not available.

Standing Height of 42” is available  
on any standard Exclaim table.  
Simply add “-SH.42” to the model 
number and add $53 per column  
to the list prices on pages 172-179.

42”

29”

18”
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71  exclaim series

18”H Rectangular with A ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

20 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2036Q2.A-SH.18 1,022 1,097 1,175

20 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2048Q2.A-SH.18 1,082 1,181 1,270

20 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2060Q2.A-SH.18 1,110 1,220 1,329

20 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2072Q2.A-SH.18 1,162 1,293 1,415

24 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2436Q2.A-SH.18 1,022 1,097 1,184

24 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2448Q2.A-SH.18 1,082 1,181 1,279

24 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2460Q2.A-SH.18 1,110 1,220 1,339

24 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2472Q2.A-SH.18 1,162 1,293 1,425

30 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC3036Q2.A-SH.18 1,067 1,159 1,248

30 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3048Q2.A-SH.18 1,141 1,263 1,359

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3060Q2.A-SH.18 1,165 1,296 1,413

30 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3072Q2.A-SH.18 1,223 1,378 1,506

36 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3648Q2.A-SH.18 1,200 1,346 1,438

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3660Q2.A-SH.18 1,289 1,471 1,565

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3672Q2.A-SH.18 1,345 1,549 1,655

$ $ $

18”H Rectangular with V ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

24 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2436Q2.V-SH.18 1,022 1,097 1,184

24 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2448Q2.V-SH.18 1,082 1,181 1,279

24 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2460Q2.V-SH.18 1,110 1,220 1,339

24 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2472Q2.V-SH.18 1,162 1,293 1,425

30 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC3036Q2.V-SH.18 1,067 1,159 1,248

30 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3048Q2.V-SH.18 1,141 1,263 1,359

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3060Q2.V-SH.18 1,165 1,296 1,413

30 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3072Q2.V-SH.18 1,223 1,378 1,506

36 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3648Q2.V-SH.18 1,200 1,346 1,438

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3660Q2.V-SH.18 1,289 1,471 1,565

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3672Q2.V-SH.18 1,345 1,549 1,655

$ $ $

SH.18  18” Lounge Height
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71  exclaim series
Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

20 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2036Q2.X 1,022 1,097 1,175

20 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2048Q2.X 1,082 1,181 1,270

20 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2060Q2.X 1,110 1,220 1,329

20 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2072Q2.X 1,247 1,378 1,500

20 x 84 Angled 2" 71TC2084Q2.X 1,348 1,519 1,640

20 x 90 * Angled 2" 71TC2090Q2.X 1,408 1,603 1,721

20 x 96 * Angled 2" 71TC2096Q2.X 1,408 1,603 1,735

24 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2436Q2.X 1,022 1,097 1,184

24 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2448Q2.X 1,082 1,181 1,279

24 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2460Q2.X 1,110 1,220 1,339

24 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2472Q2.X 1,247 1,378 1,510

24 x 84 Angled 2" 71TC2484Q2.X 1,348 1,519 1,650

24 x 90 * Angled 2" 71TC2490Q2.X 1,408 1,603 1,730

24 x 96 * Angled 2" 71TC2496Q2.X 1,408 1,603 1,745

30 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC3036Q2.X 1,067 1,159 1,248

30 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3048Q2.X 1,141 1,263 1,359

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3060Q2.X 1,165 1,296 1,413

30 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3072Q2.X 1,223 1,378 1,506

30 x 84 Angled 2" 71TC3084Q2.X 1,450 1,662 1,776

30 x 90 * Angled 2" 71TC3090Q2.X 1,525 1,766 1,873

30 x 96 * Angled 2" 71TC3096Q2.X 1,525 1,766 1,887

Rectangular with X Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3648Q2.V 1,200 1,346 1,438

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3660Q2.V 1,289 1,471 1,565

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3672Q2.V 1,345 1,549 1,655

36 x 84 Angled 2" 71TC3684Q2.V 1,592 1,845 1,943

36 x 90 * Angled 2" 71TC3690Q2.V 1,680 1,968 2,054

36 x 96 * Angled 2" 71TC3696Q2.V 1,680 1,968 2,068

42 x 60 Angled 3" 71TC4260Q3.V 1,461 1,673 1,758

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71TC4272Q3.V 1,567 1,822 1,904

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71TC4284Q3.V 1,754 2,049 2,129

42 x 90 * Angled 3" 71TC4290Q3.V 1,852 2,187 2,252

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71TC4296Q3.V 1,852 2,187 2,266

48 x 60 Angled 3" 71TC4860Q3.V 1,490 1,713 1,804

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71TC4872Q3.V 1,658 1,949 2,018

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71TC4884Q3.V 1,754 2,049 2,144

48 x 90 * Angled 3" 71TC4890Q3.V 1,853 2,189 2,268

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71TC4896Q3.V 1,853 2,189 2,282

Rectangular with V Configuration

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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71  exclaim series
Rectangular with V6 ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71TC42120Q3.V6-TJ 2,728 3,226 3,241

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71TC42144Q3.V6-TJ 2,932 3,511 3,522

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71TC48120Q3.V6-TJ 2,741 3,243 3,269

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71TC48144Q3.V6-TJ 2,947 3,532 3,553

$ $ $

Rectangular with A ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 60 Angled 3" 71TC4260Q3.A 1,461 1,673 1,758

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71TC4272Q3.A 1,567 1,822 1,904

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71TC4284Q3.A 1,754 2,049 2,129

42 x 90 * Angled 3" 71TC4290Q3.A 1,852 2,187 2,252

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71TC4296Q3.A 1,852 2,187 2,266

48 x 60 Angled 3" 71TC4860Q3.A 1,490 1,713 1,804

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71TC4872Q3.A 1,658 1,949 2,018

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71TC4884Q3.A 1,754 2,049 2,144

48 x 90 * Angled 3" 71TC4890Q3.A 1,853 2,189 2,268

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71TC4896Q3.A 1,853 2,189 2,282

$ $ $

Rectangular with A6 ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71TC42120Q3.A6-TJ 2,728 3,226 3,241

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71TC42144Q3.A6-TJ 2,932 3,511 3,522

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71TC48120Q3.A6-TJ 2,741 3,243 3,269

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71TC48144Q3.A6-TJ 2,947 3,532 3,553

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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71  exclaim series

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 48 x 120 Angled 3" 71BT36120Q3.V6-TJ 3,315 4,047 3,851

36 x 48 x 144 Angled 3" 71BT36144Q3.V6-TJ 3,639 4,500 4,265

Boat-shaped with V6 Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

30 x 42 x 84 Angled 3" 71BT3084Q3.V 2,017 2,418 2,376

30 x 42 x 90 * Angled 3" 71BT3090Q3.V 2,160 2,617 2,547

30 x 42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71BT3096Q3.V 2,160 2,617 2,561

36 x 48 x 84 Angled 3" 71BT3684Q3.V 2,158 2,616 2,539

36 x 48 x 90 * Angled 3" 71BT3690Q3.V 2,320 2,842 2,732

36 x 48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71BT3696Q3.V 2,320 2,842 2,746

Boat-shaped with V Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 48 x 84 Angled 3" 71BT3684Q3.A 2,158 2,616 2,539

36 x 48 x 90 * Angled 3" 71BT3690Q3.A 2,320 2,842 2,732

36 x 48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71BT3696Q3.A 2,320 2,842 2,746

Boat-shaped with A Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 48 x 120 Angled 3" 71BT36120Q3.A6-TJ 3,315 4,047 3,851

36 x 48 x 144 Angled 3" 71BT36144Q3.A6-TJ 3,639 4,500 4,265

Boat-shaped with A6 Configuration

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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71  exclaim series
Racetrack with V ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71RT3660Q2.V 1,576 1,872 1,843

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71RT3672Q2.V 1,576 1,872 1,872

36 x 84 Angled 2" 71RT3684Q2.V 1,960 2,360 2,310

36 x 90 * Angled 2" 71RT3690Q2.V 2,105 2,563 2,485

36 x 96 * Angled 2" 71RT3696Q2.V 2,105 2,563 2,499

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71RT4284Q3.V 2,014 2,414 2,373

42 x 90 * Angled 3" 71RT4290Q3.V 2,160 2,617 2,547

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71RT4296Q3.V 2,160 2,617 2,561

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71RT4884Q3.V 2,320 2,842 2,717

48 x 90 * Angled 3" 71RT4890Q3.V 2,320 2,842 2,732

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71RT4896Q3.V 2,320 2,842 2,746

$ $ $$ $ $

Racetrack with A ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71RT4284Q3.A 2,014 2,414 2,373

42 x 90 * Angled 3" 71RT4290Q3.A 2,160 2,617 2,547

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71RT4296Q3.A 2,160 2,617 2,561

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71RT4884Q3.A 2,320 2,842 2,717

48 x 90 * Angled 3" 71RT4890Q3.A 2,320 2,842 2,732

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71RT4896Q3.A 2,320 2,842 2,746

$ $ $$ $ $

Racetrack with A6 ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71RT42120Q3.A6-TJ 3,297 4,022 3,824

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71RT42144Q3.A6-TJ 3,618 4,471 4,234

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71RT48120Q3.A6-TJ 3,316 4,048 3,852

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71RT48144Q3.A6-TJ 3,639 4,501 4,265

$ $ $

Racetrack with V6 ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71RT42120Q3.V6-TJ 3,297 4,022 3,824

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71RT42144Q3.V6-TJ 3,618 4,471 4,234

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71RT48120Q3.V6-TJ 3,316 4,048 3,852

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71RT48144Q3.V6-TJ 3,639 4,501 4,265

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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71  exclaim series
Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

30 x 54 Angled 2" 71EL3054Q2.X 1,303 1,490 1,508

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71EL3060Q2.X 1,353 1,559 1,574

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71EL3660Q2.X 1,457 1,706 1,700

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71EL3672Q2.X 1,576 1,872 1,853

36 x 84 Angled 2" 71EL3684Q2.X 1,825 2,171 2,137

36 x 90 * Angled 2" 71EL3690Q2.X 1,944 2,337 2,279

36 x 96 * Angled 2" 71EL3696Q2.X 1,944 2,337 2,291

Elliptical with X Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71EL4272Q3.V 1,794 2,140 2,095

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71EL4284Q3.V 2,014 2,414 2,351

42 x 90 * Angled 3" 71EL4290Q3.V 2,162 2,621 2,525

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71EL4296Q3.V 2,162 2,621 2,536

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71EL4872Q3.V 1,913 2,307 2,237

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71EL4884Q3.V 2,321 2,843 2,700

48 x 90 * Angled 3" 71EL4890Q3.V 2,321 2,843 2,711

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71EL4896Q3.V 2,321 2,843 2,722

Elliptical with V Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71EL42120Q3.V6-TJ 3,297 4,022 3,784

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71EL42144Q3.V6-TJ 3,618 4,471 4,181

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71EL48120Q3.V6-TJ 3,316 4,048 3,815

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71EL48144Q3.V6-TJ 3,639 4,501 4,216

Elliptical with V6 Configuration

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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71  exclaim series
Elliptical withA ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71EL4272Q3.A 1,794 2,140 2,095

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71EL4284Q3.A 2,014 2,414 2,351

42 x 90 * Angled 3" 71EL4290Q3.A 2,162 2,621 2,525

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71EL4296Q3.A 2,162 2,621 2,536

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71EL4872Q3.A 1,913 2,307 2,237

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71EL4884Q3.A 2,321 2,843 2,700

48 x 90 * Angled 3" 71EL4890Q3.A 2,321 2,843 2,711

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71EL4896Q3.A 2,321 2,843 2,722

$ $ $

Elliptical with A6 ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71EL42120Q3.A6-TJ 3,297 4,022 3,784

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71EL42144Q3.A6-TJ 3,618 4,471 4,181

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71EL48120Q3.A6-TJ 3,316 4,048 3,815

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71EL48144Q3.A6-TJ 3,639 4,501 4,216

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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71  exclaim series
Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

24 x 36 Angled 2" 71D2436Q2.X 1,082 1,180 1,238

24 x 48 Angled 2" 71D2448Q2.X 1,164 1,295 1,357

24 x 60 Angled 2" 71D2460Q2.X 1,246 1,410 1,476

24 x 72 Angled 2" 71D2472Q2.X 1,328 1,525 1,595

24 x 84 Angled 2" 71D2484Q2.X 1,249 1,380 1,528

24 x 90 * Angled 2" 71D2490Q2.X 1,536 1,782 1,858

24 x 96 * Angled 2" 71D2496Q2.X 1,577 1,840 1,918

30 x 48 Angled 2" 71D3048Q2.X 1,246 1,410 1,458

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71D3060Q2.X 1,349 1,554 1,600

30 x 72 Angled 2" 71D3072Q2.X 1,451 1,697 1,742

30 x 84 Angled 2" 71D3084Q2.X 1,639 1,926 1,968

30 x 90 * Angled 2" 71D3090Q2.X 1,690 1,998 2,039

30 x 96 * Angled 2" 71D3096Q2.X 1,741 2,069 2,110

D-shaped with X Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 48 Angled 2" 71D3648Q2.V 1,328 1,525 1,560

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71D3660Q2.V 1,451 1,697 1,724

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71D3672Q2.V 1,574 1,870 1,888

36 x 84 Angled 2" 71D3684Q2.V 1,822 2,167 2,177

36 x 90 * Angled 2" 71D3690Q2.V 1,884 2,253 2,259

36 x 96 * Angled 2" 71D3696Q2.V 1,945 2,339 2,341

42 x 60 Angled 3" 71D4260Q3.V 2,067 2,521 2,403

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71D4272Q3.V 2,067 2,521 2,432

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71D4284Q3.V 2,152 2,606 2,546

42 x 90 * Angled 3" 71D4290Q3.V 2,233 2,721 2,650

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71D4296Q3.V 2,314 2,834 2,753

48 x 60 Angled 3" 71D4860Q3.V 2,078 2,538 2,427

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71D4872Q3.V 2,078 2,538 2,456

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71D4884Q3.V 2,163 2,623 2,570

48 x 90 * Angled 3" 71D4890Q3.V 2,285 2,793 2,718

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71D4896Q3.V 2,327 2,852 2,779

54 x 54 Angled 3" 71D5454Q3.V 1,945 2,351 2,278

60 x 60 Angled 3" 71D6060Q3.V 1,955 2,365 2,314

D-shaped with V Configuration

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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71  exclaim series
D-shaped with A ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 60 Angled 3" 71D4260Q3.A 2,067 2,521 2,403

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71D4272Q3.A 2,067 2,521 2,432

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71D4284Q3.A 2,152 2,606 2,546

42 x 90 * Angled 3" 71D4290Q3.A 2,233 2,721 2,650

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71D4296Q3.A 2,314 2,834 2,753

48 x 60 Angled 3" 71D4860Q3.A 2,078 2,538 2,427

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71D4872Q3.A 2,078 2,538 2,456

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71D4884Q3.A 2,163 2,623 2,570

48 x 90 * Angled 3" 71D4890Q3.A 2,285 2,793 2,718

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71D4896Q3.A 2,327 2,852 2,779

54 x 54 Angled 3" 71D5454Q3.A 1,945 2,351 2,278

60 x 60 Angled 3" 71D6060Q3.A 1,955 2,365 2,314

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 36 Angled 2" 71SQ3636Q2 1,111 1,221 1,311

42 x 42 Angled 2" 71SQ4242Q2 1,207 1,356 1,446

Angled 3" 71SQ4242Q3 1,262 1,410 1,500

48 x 48 Angled 2" 71SQ4848Q2 1,318 1,511 1,596

Angled 3" 71SQ4848Q3 1,372 1,565 1,650

54 x 54 Angled 3" 71SQ5454Q3 1,537 1,780 1,857

60 x 60 Angled 3" 71SQ6060Q3 1,677 1,976 2,039

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

48 x 48 Angled 2" 71RD48Q2 1,356 1,564 1,588

54 x 54 Angled 3" 71RD54Q3 1,659 1,951 1,935

60 x 60 Angled 3" 71RD60Q3 1,688 1,992 1,990

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 42 Angled 2" 71RD42Q2(3) 1,141 1,335 1,347

48 x 48 Angled 3" 71RD48Q3(3) 1,217 1,425 1,450

$ $ $

Square with 4 Columns

Round with 3 Columns

Round with 4 Columns

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 


